

## Pachet Alte Materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 60322662

---

Data publicarii	25.08.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.306,95 RON - 1.306,95 RON

---

Descriere: Surub 40 buc x 2.1 RON= 84.03 RON Piulita 27 buc x 1 RON= 27.22 RON Electrozi 2 kg x 15.12 RON= 30.25 RON Pelerine 5 buc x 25.21 RON= 126.05 RON Spray vopsea 5 buc x 14.28 RON= 71.42 RON Lacat 1 buc x 16.8 RON= 16.8 RON Garnituri 40 buc x 0.42 RON= 16.8 RON Grebla 2 buc x 20.16 RON= 40.33 RON Lanterna 1 buc x 25.21 RON= 25.21 RON Pompa 1 buc x 12.6 RON= 12.6 RON Ulei 4 buc x 10.08 RON= 40.33 RON Baterie sanitara 1 buc x 58.82 RON= 58.82 RON Baterie sanitara 1 buc x 25.21 RON= 25.21 RON Racord 10 buc x 13.44 RON= 134.45 RON Robinet 3 buc x 12.6 RON= 37.81 RON Mufa 3 buc x 5.88 RON= 17.64 RON Butuc 3 buc x 37.81 RON= 113.44 RON Disc flex 2 buc x 5.04 RON= 10.08 RON Manusi lucru 13 buc x 4.2 RON= 54.62 RON Burduf WC 4 buc x 25.21 RON= 100.84 RON Robinet 4 buc x 25.21 RON= 100.84 RON Poxipol 1 buc x 11.76 RON= 11.76 RON Sifon 1 buc x 8.4 RON= 8.4 RON Niplu 6 buc x 4.2 RON= 25.21 RON T 1 buc x 10.08 RON= 10.08 RON Dop 1x2 4 buc x 3.36 RON= 13.44 RON Coliere 6 buc x 1.26 RON= 7.56 RON Duracell 2 buc x 15.12 RON= 30.25 RON Diblu+surub 11 buc x 5.04 RON= 55.46 RON Total 1306.95 RON

---